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Organiser: DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn

Sponsor: ZSD Solar Energiesysteme

Date: 23.12.2025, Start: 08:45

Event Location: 3-fach Sporthalle des GSG, KreuzstraBBe 58, 48703 Stadtlohn, Germany
Match Duration in Group Phase: 9 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 9 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

Live Results

DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn 5| SC Westfalia Kinderhaus |1
2 | TusS Eichlinghoven 6| SV Union Wessum
3| DJK GW Nottuln 7 | SW Holtwick
4 JSG Oeding/Sudlohn/Vreden 8| ASC Schoppingen

Preliminary Round

08:45 |A [DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn DJK GW Nottuln 0 Participant
2 08:55 B | SV Union Wessum ASC Schoppingen 1 0 1.| TuS Eichlinghoven 15: 1| 14 9
3 09:05 |A [TuS Eichlinghoven JSG Oeding/Sidlohn/Vred | 7 0 2.|JSG Oeding/Sudlohn/Vred | 3 : 7| -4 6
4 09:15 |B |SC Westfalia Kinderhaus Il | SW Holtwick 0 0 3. | DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn 5: 5 of 3
5 09:25 |A [TuS Eichlinghoven DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn 3 1 4. DJK GW Nottuln 0 :10] -10 0
6 09:35 |B | SV Union Wessum SC Westfalia Kinderhaus Il | 2 1
7| o945 A [ o Notwh s oengsidamved [0 1| [T
8 09:55 |B |SW Holtwick ASC Schéppingen 1 0 PI Participant GD [ Pts
9 10:05 |[A |JSG Oeding/Siidlohn/Vred | DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn 2 0 1.| SV Union Wessum 5: 2 3 9
10 10:15 [B | ASC Schoppingen SC Westfalia Kinderhaus Il | 3 0 2. [ SW Holtwick 2: 2 0 4
11 10:25 |[A |DJK GW Nottuln TusS Eichlinghoven 0 5 3. [ ASC Schoppingen 3: 2 1 3
12 10:35 [B |SW Holtwick SV Union Wessum 1 2 4. SC Westfalia Kinderhaus Il | 1 : 5 -4] 1
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Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10:54

11:04

11:14

11:24

11:34

11:44

11:54

12:04

3rd Group A
DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn

4th Group A
DJK GW Nottuln

1st Group A

TusS Eichlinghoven

2nd Group A
JSG Oeding/Sidlohn/Vr

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

DJK GW Nottuln

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

ASC Schoppingen

Loser 1st Semifinal

JSG Oeding/Sudlohn/Vr

Winner 1st Semifinal

SV Union Wessum

D-Juniorinnen

4th Group B
SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

3rd Group B

ASC Schoppingen
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2nd Group B
SW Holtwick

1st Group B

SV Union Wessum

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

Loser 2nd Semifinal

TusS Eichlinghoven

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SW Holtwick

Final Round

1.

SV Union Wessum
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SW Holtwick

TusS Eichlinghoven

JSG Oeding/Siidlohn/Vred

ASC Schéppingen

SC Westfalia Kinderhaus Il

DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn

DJK GW Nottuln
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